
CRN   SUBJ   CRSE   SEC   CREDITS   Title 

86857 MBA 5010 01   3 Personal Branding
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Thursday, June 12, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, July 24, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

86856 MBA 5400 01   3 Supply Chain Strategies and Operations
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Thursday, June 19, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

CRN   SUBJ   CRSE   SEC   CREDITS   Title  CRN   SUBJ   CRSE   SEC   CREDITS   Title 

49070 MBA 5120 01   3 The Economic Context of Business 49083 MBA 5140 01   3 Financial Management
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time) Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Thursday, September 4, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, October 30, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, November 13, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, December 4, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, December 18, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

49777 MBA 5220 01   3 Strategic Marketing 49091 MBA 5200 01   3 Assessing Data to Improve Firm Performance
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time) Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, October 23, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, November 6, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, November 20, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Thursday, December 11, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

49076 MBA 5240 01   3 Strategic Cost Management 49778 MBA 5210 01   3 Strategic Management
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time) Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Thursday, August 28, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, October 28, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, November 11, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, December 2, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, December 16, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

49776 MBA 5250 01   3 Leading in Organizations 49775 MBA 5330 01   3 Entrepreneurial Innovation
Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time) Virtual Meeting Dates Virtual Meeting Times (PST Time)
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, October 21, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, November 4, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, November 18, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm Tuesday, December 9, 2025 06:00 pm - 07:20 pm 

CRN   SUBJ   CRSE   SEC   CREDITS   Title  CRN   SUBJ   CRSE   SEC   CREDITS   Title 

MBA 5140 3 Financial Management MBA 5120 3 The Economic Context of Business

MBA 5240 3 Strategic Cost Management MBA 5200 3 Assessing Data to Improve Firm Performance

MBA 5250 3 Leading in Organizations MBA 5220 3 Strategic Marketing

MBA 5330 3 Entrepreneurial Innovation MBA 5400 3 Supply Chain Strategies and Operations

Spring 2026 Online MBA Proposed Course Offering (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
Spring early 8-week (January 14 -  March 13, 2026) Fall late 8-week (March 23 - May 15, 2026)

Instructor Chopin, Marc

Fall 2025 Online MBA Course Offering

All online MBA courses start asynchronously via Canvas on the first day of the term.

Smeets, R.

Groza, Mya P.

Counts toward MBA Interdisciplinary 
Electives requirement

Summer 2025
(June 9 - August 1, 2025)

Instructor

Instructor

Fall early 8-week (August 25 -  October 17, 2025)

Instructor Grieb, T.

Instructor Chen, Linda

Fall late 8-week (October 20 - December 19, 2025)

Tsaruk, O.

Instructor Wilhelm, C.

Instructor

Instructor Sisodiya, Sanjay

Instructor Hasbrouck, Sue

Instructor Chung, Yun


